City of Cocoa Budget Adjustment Form FY 2021 - 21-100-A

SELECT ADJUSTMENT TYPE:  BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUESTING DEPARTMENT #: ut Date Preparep:  07/20/21
'REVENUE' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
$ 1,003,054 421-0000-389.99-50 Balance Forward / Fund Bal-Approp Reserv $8,567,533 $11,594,786 $ 12,597,840 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 30
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$ 1,003,054 TOTAL
'EXPENSE' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
$ 1,003,054 421-4055-536.63-00 WS18MI Infrastructure $ 144,141 $ 1,881,545 $ 2,884,599 $ 710,891
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$ 1,003,054 TOTAL

REASON/JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT:

On May 18, 2018 city council approved the joint purchasing agreement between the City of Cocoa and the City of Melbourne to share costs
associated with the resiliency project adding a second transmission pipe. This BAF is to allocate funding for this Pineda Causeway project.
The remainder of Contingency will be $194,571, while the services during construction will amount to $808,483. Agenda 21-449

Council/Board APPROVAL REQUIRED? YES

City Council approval is needed for all transfers greater t;an
their respective boards.

NO DATE APPROVED: 07/27/21

RESOLUTION #:

$50,000 and transfers between Departments / Funds. All CRA adjustments are required to go

Digitally signed by Colleen Digitally signed by Colleen

7/21/21  Colleen Campbell Grws /. 1005 w0 7/21/21 Colleen Campbell gamsesi > "™
Date Requestor's Signature Date Finance Approval Signature Date Finance Director's Signature
John "Jack" Digitally signed by John "Jack"
Walsh Dae: 2021.07.21 12:02:13 0400
Date Department Director's Signature Date Deputy Fin. Director's Signature Date City Manager's Signature
FINANCE USE ONLY:
Date Entered: Entered By: Group #:

Approved 07/13

Revised eform 9/18/20 - IT




	transfer form

	DATE PREPARED: 7/20/2021
	REASONJUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT_2: On May 18, 2018 city council approved the joint purchasing agreement between the City of Cocoa and the City of Melbourne to share costs associated with the resiliency project adding a second transmission pipe. This BAF is to allocate funding for this Pineda Causeway project. The remainder of Contingency will be $194,571, while the services during construction will amount to $808,483. Agenda 21-449
	RESOLUTION: 
		2021-07-21T11:10:43-0400
	Colleen Campbell


	Date: 7-21-21
		2021-07-21T12:12:53-0400
	Colleen Campbell


	Date_2: 7/21/2021
		2021-07-21T12:02:13-0400
	John "Jack" Walsh


	Date_4: 
	Date_5: 
	Date_6: 
	Adjustment Type: [BUDGET AMENDMENT]
	Requesting Dept: UT  
	From Acct Nbr 1: 421-0000-389.99-50
	From Acct Nbr 2: 
	From Acct Nbr 3: 
	From Acct Nbr 4: 
	From Acct Nbr 5: 
	From Acct Nbr 6: 
	To Acct Nbr 1: 421-4055-536.63-00
	To Acct Nbr 2: 
	To Acct Nbr 3: 
	To Acct Nbr 4: 
	To Acct Nbr 5: 
	To Acct Nbr 6: 
	From Proj Nbr 1: 
	From Proj Nbr 2: 
	From Proj Nbr 3: 
	From Proj Nbr 4: 
	From Proj Nbr 5: 
	From Proj Nbr 6: 
	To Proj Nbr 1: WS18MI
	To Proj Nbr 2: 
	To Proj Nbr 3: 
	To Proj Nbr 4: 
	To Proj Nbr 5: 
	To Proj Nbr 6: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 1: Balance Forward / Fund Bal-Approp Reserves
	From ACCOUNT NAME 2: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 1: Infrastructure
	To ACCOUNT NAME 2: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	From BUDGET 2: 0
	From BUDGET 3: 0
	From BUDGET 4: 0
	From BUDGET 5: 0
	From BUDGET 6: 0
	To BUDGET 1: 144141
	To BUDGET 2: 0
	To BUDGET 3: 0
	To BUDGET 4: 0
	To BUDGET 5: 0
	To BUDGET 6: 0
	From Amended_1: 11594786
	From Amended_2: 0
	From Amended_3: 0
	From Amended_4: 0
	From Amended_5: 0
	From Amended_6: 0
	To Amended_1: 1881545
	To Amended_2: 0
	To Amended_3: 0
	To Amended_4: 0
	To Amended_5: 0
	To Amended_6: 0
	From BUDGET 1: 8567533
	From Adjust 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	0: 1003054
	5: 0

	To Adjust 1: 
	0: 1003054
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From Unecumb 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 0

	To Unecumb 1: 
	0: 710891
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	Date Approved: 7/27/2021
	Council Approval: Yes
	From Adjust Total: 1003054
	To Adjust Total: 1003054
	From Adj Bdgt 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 12597840

	To Adj Bdgt 1: 
	0: 2884599
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From_Rev: 'REVENUE' ACCOUNT(S)
	To_Exp: 'EXPENSE' ACCOUNT(S)
	Date_3: 
	Deputy Fin: 

	Count: 21-100-A


